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safirmo kerZi FIRM DISH

oragulis steiki    50l

Salmon Steak   50 gel



apetaizeri APPETEIZERS
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GEL 5.00kartofili fri

GEL 9.00badrijani nigvziT

GEL 7.00brinji bostneuliT

GEL 10.00fxalis asorti

GEL 8.00meqsikuri kartofili

GEL 20.00qarTuli yvelis asorti

GEL 6.00imeruli

GEL 9.00bostneuli grilze

GEL 7.00sulguni

GEL 7.00zeTisxili

FRENCH FRIES

EGGPLANT WITH WALNUTS

RICE WITH VEGETABLES

VEGETABLE PLATE ASSORTMENT

MEXICAN POTATO

ASSORTED GEORGIAN CHEESE

IMERETIAN CHEESE

VEGETABLES ON THE GRILL

SULGUNI

OLIVE



wvniani kerZebi SOUPS



www.banguriani.com

GEL 7.00bostneulis supi

GEL 12.00sokos supi

GEL 10.00CixirTma

GEL 9.00pelmeni qoTanSi

VEGETABLE SOUP

MUSHROOM SOUP

CHIKHIRTMA SOUP

POTTED DUMPLINGS



salaTebi SALADS



GEL 9.00kitri/pomidvris salaTi GEL 11.00bostneulis salaTi

GEL 12.00kitri/pomidvris
salaTi nigvziT

GEL 11.00qaTmis salaTi

GEL 15.00berZnuli salaTi

GEL 18.00salaTi cezari

CUCUMBER TOMATO SALAD VEGETABLE SALAD

CUCUMBER TOMATO
SALAD WITH WALNUTS

CHICKEN SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
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comeuli BAKED GOODS
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GEL 13.00kubdari

GEL 12.00aWaruli xaWapuri

GEL 13.00fetvis xaWapuri

GEL 2.00WviStari

GEL 12.00megruli xaWapuri

GEL 2.00mWadi

GEL 11.00sokos kubdari

GEL 10.00imeruli xaWapuri

GEL 9.00lobiani

GEL 10.00Romi

GEL 3.00puri

KUBDARI

ADJARIAN KHACHAPURI

MILLET KHACHAPURI

MCHADI

MEGRELIAN KHACHAPURI

ASSORTED GEORGIAN CHEESE

KUBDARI WITH MUSHROOMS

IMERETIAN KHACHAPURI

LOBIANI

GOMI

BREAD

GEL 15.00pica peperoni

GEL 12.00pica margarita

GEL 14.00pica bostneuliT

PIZZA PEPPERONI

PIZZA MARGARITA

PIZZA WITH VEGETABLES
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pasta PASTA
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GEL 11.00pena arabita

GEL 13.00spageti sokos sousiT

GEL 15.00taliatele karbonara

GEL 20.00taliatele oraguliT

GEL 15.00spageti boloneze

PENA ARABITA

SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

TAGLIATELLE WITH SALMON

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
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sousi SAUCE
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GEL 3.00tyemali

GEL 3.00ajika

GEL 2.00ketCupi

GEL 2.00maionezi

GEL 9.00baJe

TKEMALI

ADJIKA

KETCHUP

MAYONNAISE

BAZHE
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cxeli kerZebi HOT DISHES
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GEL 18.00tabaka

GEL 15.00Roris ojaxuri

GEL 12.00TaSmijabi

GEL 20.00xbos ojaxuri

GEL 12.00ostri kecze

GEL 16.00xbos CaSuSuli

GEL 10.00Romi

GEL 20.00Sqmeruli

GEL 15.00elarji

GEL 12.00kalmaxi grilze

GEL 22.00xbos nekni ajikiT

FRIED CHICKEN

PORK OJAKHURI

TASHMIDJAB

VEAL OJAKHURI

SPICY ON KETSI

BRAISED VEAL

GOMI

SHKMERULI

ELARDJI

TROUT ON THE GRILL

GEL 8.00lobio qoTanSi

GEL 15.00soko kecze sulguniT

GEL 12.00Roris mwvadi

GEL 9.00qaTmis mwvadi

GEL 16.00xbos mwvadi

POTTED HARICOT BEANS

MUSHROOMS WITH SULGUNI 

PORK BARBECUE

CHICKEN BARBECUE

VEAL BARBECUE

VEAL RIB WITH AJIKA
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GEL 25.00xilis asorti GEL 12.00xilis ruleti

GEL 5.00nayini GEL 15.00xilis torti

GEL 12.00krepi SokoladiT GEL 15.00namcxvris asorti

GEL 15.00krepi xiliT da nayiniT

FRUTIS PLATTER FRUIT ROLL

ICE CREAM FRUIT CAKE

PANCAKE WITH CHOCOLATE CAKE ASSORTE

PANCAKE WITH FRUITS AND ICECREAM

DESSERTdeserti



GEL 23.00limonaTi banguriani

GEL 3.00limonaTi

GEL 4.00koka-kola

GEL 4.00xilis wveni

GEL 4.00fanta

GEL 8.00enegretikuli sasmeli

GEL 4.00spraiti

LEMONADE BANGURIANI

LEMONADE

COCA-COLA

FRUIT JUICE

FANTA

ENERGY DRINK

SPRITE

gamagrilebeli sasmelebi
SOFT DRINKS

www.banguriani.com



Cai da yava COFFEE AND TEA
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GEL 5.00amerikano

GEL 4.00neskafe goldi

GEL 7.00kapuCino

GEL 3.00 - 4.00Cai  Savi/mwvane/xilis

GEL 5.00espreso

GEL 9.00late

AMERICANO

NESCOFFE GOLD

CAPPUCCINO

TEA   BLACK/GREEN/FRUITE

ESPRESSO

LATTE

DOUBLE    GEL 8.00ormagi



WINERvino

www.banguriani.com



GEL 35.00

GEL 60.00

GEL 35.00

GEL 45.00

GEL 30.00

GEL 115.00

GEL 50.00

SAPERAVI RED DRY

BADAGONI

SPARKLING WINE

MUKUZANI RED DRY

TSINANDALI WHITE 

TVISHI WHITE SEMI 

TELIANI VALLEY

KHVANCHKARA RED 

BAGRATIONI

GEL 10.00

GEL 18.00

GEL 10.00

GEL 12.00

GEL 35.00

GEL 25.00

GEL 60.00

GEL 75.00

GEL 60.00

GEL 45.00

GEL 25.00

GEL 28.00

GEL 115.00

SAPERAVI RED DRY

ALAZNIS VELI  RED
SEMI SWEET

TELIANI VALLEY

MUKUZANI RED DRY

QVEVRI RKATSITELI
WHITE DRY

TVISHI SEMI SWEET

TELURI SAPERAVI
RED DRY

SAPERAVI ROSE
RED DRY

KHVANCHKARA
SEMI SWEET

OJALESHI RED
SEMI SWEET

KINDZMARAULI RED
SEMI SWEET

GEL 10.00

GEL 8.00

GEL 18.00

GEL 15.00

GEL 23.00

GEL 18.00

GEL 12.00

GEL 7.00

GEL 10.00

GEL 60.00
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VODKA  TEQUILLA  WHISKEY
COGNAC  LIQUOR  VERMOUTH  CHACHA



GEL 65.00

GEL 60.00

GEL 40.00

GEL 80.00

GEL 60.00

GEL 70.00

GEL 40.00

GEL 20.00

GEL 35.00

ABSOLUT 0.5L

FINLANDIA  0 .5L

SOBIESKI  0 .5L

CHACHA GOLD  0.5L

NEMIROFF  0 .5L

CHACHA SILVER  0 .5L

SOBIESKI CRANBERRY  
0 .5L

CHACHA BANGURIANI  

MEDOFF  0 .5L

GEL 8.00

GEL 7.00

GEL 5.00

GEL 8.00

GEL 7.00

GEL 7.00

GEL 8.00

GEL 4.00

GEL 4.00

VODKA

CHACHA
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GEL 120.00

GEL 180.00

GEL 180.00

GEL 200.00

GEL 180.00

GEL 200.00

GEL 170.00

GEL 280.00

GEL 160.00

CUTTY SARK 0.5L

OLMECA 1.0L

G&B  1.0L

JACK DANIEL’S  1 .0L

JAMESON  1.0L

JOHNNIE WALKER
BLACK  1 .0L

JOHNNIE WALKER 
RED  1 .0L

CHIVAS REGAL  1 .0L

SIERRA  1 .0L

GEL 12.00

GEL 12.00

GEL 10.00

GEL 13.00

GEL 10.00

GEL 13.50

GEL 9.00

GEL 15.00

GEL 9.00

WHISKEY

TEQUILLA
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